Updates
2222 Greyburn

Heater

Stained Concrete patio

Shelving in Front Room

Kitchen Update, Coffee Bar, Canned Lights, Wood Floors
HVAC & New Ducts

New Energy Star Double Pane Windows
New Siding & Insulation

Reinforced Garage Structure

New Electrical Panel

Sprinklers

Updated Plumbing in Primary Bath
Roof and Vaulted Back Porch

Kitchen Aid Appliances

2012

2013

2014

2014

2015

2015

2015

2015

2016

2018

2018

2019

2019



