Updates 2222 Greyburn

Heater	2012
Stained Concrete patio	2013
Shelving in Front Room	2014
Kitchen Update, Coffee Bar, Canned Lights, Wood Floors	2014
HVAC & New Ducts	2015
New Energy Star Double Pane Windows	2015
New Siding & Insulation	2015
Reinforced Garage Structure	2015
New Electrical Panel	2016
Sprinklers	2018
Updated Plumbing in Primary Bath	2018
Roof and Vaulted Back Porch	2019
Kitchen Aid Appliances	2019